
CAMPEONATO HOYA/CTF AC 2013

FINAL OLIMPICA - P10 HOMENS

1 Série 2 Série 2 1

RK LF Atleta Clube 1,2,3 4,5,6 P. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 T 10X

1 10424 Ezequiel Rodrigues CTF D 29,1 29,7 58,8 9,5 10,2 10,0 9,4 8,7 8,6 9,9 9,5 10,4 8,0 8,8 10,2 10,3 10,4 192,7 5X

2 12121 Roberto Costa ETE A 26,3 28,4 54,7 7,1 10,3 7,8 8,3 9,6 7,9 9,9 10,4 9,9 9,9 10,2 9,8 9,5 9,0 184,3 3X

3 738 Arminio Sousa STVC B 27,1 28,5 55,6 9,7 7,6 7,3 7,4 8,3 8,8 9,9 10,1 10,5 6,9 9,4 8,3 159,8 1X

4 4561 Fernando Ortega CTF F 24,9 25,2 50,1 10,1 9,9 10,0 8,3 10,7 8,4 10,2 6,5 9,6 6,6 140,4 2X

5 3918 Duarte Oliveira CTF E 25 28,7 53,7 8,2 10,0 7,8 9,3 8,9 8,1 8,5 9,3 123,8

6 6811 Alfredo Silva CTF H 26,4 27,3 53,7 5,2 8,5 9,8 9,1 6,8 7,3 100,4

7 8047 Luís Mota STVC C 24,5 24,7 49,2 8,5 9,8 5,3 10,0 82,8

8 4863 Vitor Cardoso STVC G 24,6 25,5 50,1 6,8 7,6 64,5

LF Atleta Clube

10424 Ezequiel Rodrigues CTF 192,7

12121 Roberto Costa ETE 184,3

738 Arminio Sousa STVC 159,8

4561 Fernando Ortega CTF 140,4

3918 Duarte Oliveira CTF 123,8

6811 Alfredo Silva CTF 100,4

8047 Luís Mota STVC 82,8

4863 Vitor Cardoso STVC 64,5

4 38 7 6 5

Tie-Breaking

Pontuação



1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_GERAL

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 COSTA Roberto 12121   ETE   93   94   94   92   93   91    557  (12x)

2 SOUSA Arminio 738   STVC   92   90   91   84   91   93    541  (8x)

3 MOTA Luis 8047   STVC   90   93   93   89   87   88    540  (6x)

4 RODRIGUES Ezequiel 10424   CTF   86   87   91   87   84   90    525  (4x)

5 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   82   84   88   85   90   94    523  (6x)

6 ORTEGA Fernando 4561   CTF   83   90   89   85   88   86    521  (3x)

7 CARDOSO Victor 4863   STVC   90   90   84   85   86   83    518  (5x)

8 SILVA Alfredo 6811   CTF   89   87   85   86   90   80    517  (4x)

9 SA Valdemar 11551   STVC   88   82   82   88   85   90    515  (5x)

10 FRANCO Jose 3922   CTF   81   88   89   88   80   89    515  (4x)

11 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   85   85   87   82   81   92    512  (5x)

12 PINTO Donato 11680   STVC   77   85   86   88   87   88    511  (4x)

13 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   87   90   87   83   79   85    511  (4x)

14 FERRAZ Adriano 11   CTF   82   83   88   82   81   88    504  (5x)

15 ALBUQUERQUE Antonio 5035   CTF   78   85   82   87   86   86    504  (5x)

16 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   82   84   82   81   82   86    497  (3x)

17 SANTOS Jose 6696   CTF   84   81   83   76   82   76    482  (2x)

18 AMORIM Renato 12316   CTF   79   75   79   75   84   85    477  (2x)

19 ESCALEIRA Joaquim 2121   STVC   86   82   82   82   76   68    476  (3x)

20 ALVES Jorge 5618   CTF   80   86   65   84   83   75    473  (4x)

21 MONTEIRO Jorge 12317   CTF   76   78   80   75   74   81    464  (3x)
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1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC-HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 COSTA Roberto 12121   ETE   93   94   94   92   93   91    557  (12x)

2 SOUSA Arminio 738   STVC   92   90   91   84   91   93    541  (8x)

3 MOTA Luis 8047   STVC   90   93   93   89   87   88    540  (6x)

4 RODRIGUES Ezequiel 10424   CTF   86   87   91   87   84   90    525  (4x)

5 ORTEGA Fernando 4561   CTF   83   90   89   85   88   86    521  (3x)

6 CARDOSO Victor 4863   STVC   90   90   84   85   86   83    518  (5x)

7 SA Valdemar 11551   STVC   88   82   82   88   85   90    515  (5x)

8 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   85   85   87   82   81   92    512  (5x)

9 PINTO Donato 11680   STVC   77   85   86   88   87   88    511  (4x)

10 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   87   90   87   83   79   85    511  (4x)

11 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   82   84   82   81   82   86    497  (3x)

12 AMORIM Renato 12316   CTF   79   75   79   75   84   85    477  (2x)

13 ALVES Jorge 5618   CTF   80   86   65   84   83   75    473  (4x)

14 MONTEIRO Jorge 12317   CTF   76   78   80   75   74   81    464  (3x)

Clube de Tiro de Fervença
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1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC-HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   82   84   88   85   90   94    523  (6x)

2 SILVA Alfredo 6811   CTF   89   87   85   86   90   80    517  (4x)

3 FRANCO Jose 3922   CTF   81   88   89   88   80   89    515  (4x)

4 FERRAZ Adriano 11   CTF   82   83   88   82   81   88    504  (5x)

5 ALBUQUERQUE Antonio 5035   CTF   78   85   82   87   86   86    504  (5x)

6 SANTOS Jose 6696   CTF   84   81   83   76   82   76    482  (2x)

7 ESCALEIRA Joaquim 2121   STVC   86   82   82   82   76   68    476  (3x)
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1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC-S

Place    Name Nr.    Club         Res.    

1 MOREIRA Maria 354   CTF   93   91   90   89    363  (2x)

2 RIBEIRO Ana Sofia 10171   CTF   67   65   82   78    292  (1x)

3 RIBEIRO Catarina 11740   CTF   81   71   67   70    289  (2x)

4 AZEVEDO Maria 11457   CTF   73   75   69   64    281  (0x)
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1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
CAC_HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 OLIVEIRA Pedro 10175   STB   93   90   81   88   92   91    535  (14x)

2 GOMES Sergio 10689   ETE   72   83   85   83   79   85    487  (6x)

3 BRANDAO Miguel 4323   STP   73   73   61   72   80   83    442  (4x)
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1 P. Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
CAC_S

Place    Name Nr.    Club         Res.    

1 RIBEIRO Luisa 10966   CTF   82   87   81   88    338  (6x)
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